RP / 79
Rack & Panel
400 Park Road ■ Watertown, Connecticut 06795-0500 ■ Phone: (860) 945-5000 ■ FAX: (860) 945-5191 ■ Internet: http://www.litton-wed.com
Winchester/Retconn
JF Series Miniature Side Mount / #20 Contacts / .040" Dia. / 7.5 Amps
OUTLINE
Dimensions are for reference only and
are subject to change. Outline drawings

JFA-2H
HoodPHYSICAL DATA AND
ORDERING INFORMATION
Physical Data
Number Current WireCode of Rating Size Weight
Number Contacts Amps A.W.G. Ozs.
JFA-1P1S 1 Pin
1 Socket .082
JFA-2PH 2 Pins 13 # 16 .059
JFA-2SH 2 Sockets .046
(with hoods)
JFA-1S1P 1 Pin
1 Socket .082
JFA-2P 2 Pins 13 # 16 .059
JFA-2S 2 Sockets .046
(no-straps-
on hoods)
JFA2H — Hood — used on any of above 3 parts
Mating Combinations
JFA2P mates with JFA2S
JFA2PH mates with JFA2SH
JFA1P1S-A mates with JFA1S1P-A
JFA1P1S-B mates with JFA1S1P-B
JFA1P1SH-A mates with JFA1S1PH-A
JFA1P1SH-B mates with JFA1S1PH-B